
  ( 1 : 4 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

13

14

14

15

15

16

16

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

I I

J J

K K

L L

Drawn by Date Revision

Sheet

/

Material

Part Number
Finish

UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
All dimensions in mm
General Tol: `

Angular Tol: `
Surface Finish (microns):
 
REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES

Third Angle

This document remains the property of the Isaac
Newton Group of Telescopes and may not be

copied, reproduced or displayed in whole or part
without the express consent of teh Isaac Newton

Group of Telescopes

GLAS Laser Mount & Transfer Tube

GLAS-0-000 r1

Isaac Newton Group of Telescopes
Apartado de Correos, 321
Santa Cruz de La Palma

+34 922 425 400

jolley 22/07/2005 1

1 1 

 

 

 
 

0.1

0.25
3.2

A0

1 1 GLAS-1-000 r1 Astatic levers
2 1 GLAS-2-000 r2 Base box assembly
3 1 GLAS-3-000 r1 CW cover
4 1 GLAS-4-000 r2 GLAS laser cradle 

assembly
5 1 GLAS-5-000 r1 Main base plate
6 1 GLAS-6-000 r1 Main cover
7 1 GLAS-7-000 r2 Mirror mount
8 1 GLAS-8-000 r1 Stiffener support LHS
9 1 GLAS-8-000 r1 Stiffener support RHS

10 2 GLAS-9-000 r1 Stiffener weldment
11 1 GLAS-10-000 r1 Tie bar support (bottom)
11 1 GLAS-10-000 r1 Tie bar support (top)
13 1 GLAS-11 000 r1 Tie bar weldment
14 1 GLAS-12-000 r1 Transfer tube assembly
15 1 GLAS-13-000 r1 WHT interface support
16 1 BLT
17 12 BS 4168 - M4 x 16 Hexagon Socket Head Cap 

Screw
18 20 BS 4464 - M4 Form A Spring Washer
19 37 BS 4464 - M8 Form A Spring Washer
20 8 BS 4320 - M8 (Form Bright Washer

A)
21 29 BS 3692 - M8 Hex Nut
22 4 BS 3692 - M8 x 28 Hex-Head Bolt
23 4 BS 3692 - M8 x 32 Hex-Head Bolt
24 4 BS 4464 - M5 Form A Spring Washer
25 4 BS 4168 - M5 x 16 Hexagon Socket Head Cap 

Screw
26 2 BS 1804-2 - 5 x 12 Dowel Pin
27 8 BS 3692 - M8 x 28 Hexagon Head Screw
28 24 BS 4320 - M8 (Form Bright Washer

A)
29 16 BS 3692 - M8 x 35 Hexagon Head Screw
30 8 BS 4168 - M4 x 12 Hexagon Socket Head Cap 

Screw
31 23 BS 4464 - M3 Form A Spring Washer
32 23 BS 4168 - M3 x 8 Hexagon Socket Head Cap 

Screw
33 13 BS 4464 - M6 Form A Spring Washer
34 13 BS 4168 - M6 x 12 Hexagon Socket Head Cap 

Screw
35 5 BS 3692 - M8 x 20 Hexagon Head Screw
36 4 BS 4320 - M10 Bright Washer

(Form A)
37 4 BS 4464 - M10 Form Spring Washer

A
38 4 BS 4168 - M10 x 30 Hexagon Socket Head Cap 

Screw

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

2
10

3

1

8

9

4

5

14

7


